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This document shows the procedure codes that require authorization for BCN HMO and 
BCN Advantage members and are managed by BCN. The list may not be all inclusive. In addition, 
this list is updated from time to time and is subject to members’ benefits, to medical policy changes 
and to updates to American Medical Association coding guidelines. 

To search for a code, press CTRL+F on your keyboard and type the code in the search field. 

If you think a code may require authorization but it isn’t listed in this document, call the appropriate 
number to inquire:  

• For behavioral health codes for BCN HMO, call 1-800-482-5982. 

• For behavioral health codes for BCN Advantage, call 1-800-431-1059. 

• For non-behavioral health codes, call BCN Utilization Management at 1-800-392-2512. 

Note: This list doesn’t include codes for experimental or investigational procedures or codes for “not 
otherwise classified (NOC),” “unclassified,” “unlisted” or “unspecified” procedures. However, these 
procedures typically require authorization. 

You can find additional details about the services represented by these codes in the tables in the 
BCN Referral and Authorization Requirements document. 

This document doesn’t include codes that are managed by vendors for BCN or codes for 
medical benefit drugs. See the table below for links to resources that contain these codes. 

Note: These resources are also available in the BCN section of the ereferrals.bcbsm.com website. 

Resource Additional information 

Cardiology and radiology 
procedures that require 
authorization by AIM Specialty 
Health®  

AIM manages cardiology and radiology procedures for BCN HMO and 
BCN Advantage members. 

Procedures that require 
authorization by eviCore 
healthcare® 

For BCN HMO, eviCore manages select outpatient interventional pain 
management, radiation therapy, and physical, occupational, and 
speech therapy services, and physical medicine services by 
chiropractors. 
For BCN Advantage, eviCore manages select outpatient interventional 
pain management, radiation therapy, and physical, occupational and 
speech therapy services. 

http://ereferrals.bcbsm.com/BCN_referral_clinical_review.pdf
http://ereferrals.bcbsm.com/docs/common/common-aim-codes-perm.pdf
http://ereferrals.bcbsm.com/docs/common/common-aim-codes-perm.pdf
http://ereferrals.bcbsm.com/docs/common/common-aim-codes-perm.pdf
http://ereferrals.bcbsm.com/docs/common/common-aim-codes-perm.pdf
https://bcbsm.com/content/dam/public/Providers/Documents/help/evicore-codes-list.pdf
https://bcbsm.com/content/dam/public/Providers/Documents/help/evicore-codes-list.pdf
https://bcbsm.com/content/dam/public/Providers/Documents/help/evicore-codes-list.pdf
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Resource Additional information 

Orthopedic procedure codes that 
require authorization by 
TurningPoint 

For dates of service on or after July 1, 2020, TurningPoint 
Healthcare Solutions, LLC manages orthopedic procedure codes for 
Medicare Plus Blue, BCN HMO and BCN Advantage members. You 
can submit requests to TurningPoint starting on June 1, 2020. 
For dates of service before July 1, 2020, the BCN Utilization 
Management department manages some of the orthopedic procedure 
codes for these members, such as knee arthroscopy and joint 
replacements. The resource at left indicates which procedure codes 
are managed by BCN for dates of service prior to July 1. 

Spinal procedure codes that 
require authorization by 
TurningPoint 

For dates of service on or after July 1, 2020, TurningPoint manages 
spinal procedure codes for BCN HMO and BCN Advantage members. 
You can submit requests to TurningPoint starting on June 1, 2020. 
For dates of service before July 1, 2020, the BCN Utilization 
Management department manages spinal procedure codes for these 
members. The resource at left indicates which procedure codes are 
managed by BCN for dates of service prior to July 1. 

Medical benefit drugs that require 
authorization for BCN HMO 
(commercial) and Blue Cross’ 
PPO (commercial) members 

Drugs marked “Oncology Management Program” are managed by 
AIM. If you think a code may require authorization but it isn’t listed, call 
AIM at 1-844-377-1278 to inquire. 
Submit authorization requests for non-oncology drugs through the 
NovoLogix® online tool. If you think a code may require authorization 
but it isn’t listed, call the Pharmacy Clinical Help Desk at 
1-800-437-3803. Their hours are Monday through Friday from 9 a.m. 
to 4 p.m. Eastern time. 

Medical benefit drugs that require 
authorization for BCN Advantage 
and Medicare Plus Blue PPO 
members 

Medical oncology and supportive care drugs are managed by AIM. If 
you think a code may require authorization but it isn’t listed, call AIM at 
1-844-377-1278 to inquire. 
Submit authorization requests for non-oncology drugs through 
NovoLogix. If you think a code may require authorization but it isn’t 
listed in the document, call the Pharmacy Clinical Help Desk at 
1-800-437-3803. Their hours are Monday through Friday from 9 a.m. 
to 4 p.m. Eastern time. 

 
Note: To determine which vendor manages authorizations for specific procedures and services, see 
the Summary of utilization management programs for Michigan providers. 

http://ereferrals.bcbsm.com/docs/common/common-turningpoint-orthopedic-codes.pdf
http://ereferrals.bcbsm.com/docs/common/common-turningpoint-orthopedic-codes.pdf
http://ereferrals.bcbsm.com/docs/common/common-turningpoint-orthopedic-codes.pdf
http://ereferrals.bcbsm.com/docs/common/common-turningpoint-spinal-codes.pdf
http://ereferrals.bcbsm.com/docs/common/common-turningpoint-spinal-codes.pdf
http://ereferrals.bcbsm.com/docs/common/common-turningpoint-spinal-codes.pdf
https://www.bcbsm.com/content/dam/public/Consumer/Documents/help/faqs/priorauth-medical-drug-list.pdf
https://www.bcbsm.com/content/dam/public/Consumer/Documents/help/faqs/priorauth-medical-drug-list.pdf
https://www.bcbsm.com/content/dam/public/Consumer/Documents/help/faqs/priorauth-medical-drug-list.pdf
https://www.bcbsm.com/content/dam/public/Consumer/Documents/help/faqs/priorauth-medical-drug-list.pdf
https://www.bcbsm.com/content/dam/public/Providers/Documents/ma-ppo-bcna-medical-drugs-prior-authorization.pdf
https://www.bcbsm.com/content/dam/public/Providers/Documents/ma-ppo-bcna-medical-drugs-prior-authorization.pdf
https://www.bcbsm.com/content/dam/public/Providers/Documents/ma-ppo-bcna-medical-drugs-prior-authorization.pdf
https://www.bcbsm.com/content/dam/public/Providers/Documents/ma-ppo-bcna-medical-drugs-prior-authorization.pdf
http://ereferrals.bcbsm.com/docs/common/common-summary-um-progs.pdf
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Behavioral health codes (mental health and substance use disorders) 
Code list 

*0362T *0373T         

*90867 *90868 *90869 *90870 *90875 *90876 *97158 *97155 *97156 *97157 

*97151 *97152 *97153 *97154       

H0031 H0032 H2014 H2019       

S5108 S5111 S9485        

Non-behavioral health codes 
Code list 

*00170 *0051T *0052T *0053T       

*0238T          

*0318T *0331T *0332T        

*0466T *0467T *0468T *0479T *0480T *0491T *0492T    

*0543T *0544T *0545T *0546T *0547T *0548T *0549T *0550T *0553T *0554T 

*0555T *0556T *0557T *0558T *0559T *0560T *0561T *0562T   

*11920 *11921 *11922 *11950 *11951 *11952 *11954    

*15775 *15776 *15780 *15781 *15782 *15783 *15786 *15787 *15788(1) *15789(1) 

*15792(1) *15793(1) *15819 *15820 *15821 *15822 *15823 *15824 *15825 *15826 

*15828 *15829 *15830 *15832 *15833 *15834 *15835 *15836 *15837 *15838 

*15839 *15847 *15876 *15877 *15878 *15879     

*17340 *17360(1) *17362 *17380       

*19300 *19316 *19318 *19324 *19325 *19328 *19330 *19340 *19342 *19350 

*19355 *19357 *19361 *19364 *19366 *19367 *19368 *19369 *19370 *19371 

*19380 *19396         

*20605 *20606         

*21010 *21050 *21060 *21070 *21083 *21085 *21087 *21120 *21121 *21122 

*21123 *21125 *21127 *21141 *21142 *21143 *21144 *21145 *21146 *21147 

*21150 *21151 *21154 *21155 *21159 *21160 *21172 *21188 *21193 *21194 

*21195 *21196 *21198 *21199 *21206 *21208 *21209 *21210 *21215 *21230 
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Code list 

*21235 *21240 *21242 *21243 *21244 *21245 *21246 *21247 *21248 *21249 

*21255 *21270 *21275 *21280 *21282 *21295 *21296 *21480 *21485 *21490 

*28160(2) *28285(2) *28286(2)        

*29800 *29804         

*30400 *30410 *30420 *30430 *30435 *30450 *30460 *30462 *30620  

*31253 *31257 *31660 *31661 *31254 *31255 *31259 *31276 *31295 *31296 

*31297 *31298         

*33927 *33928 *33929 *33990 *33991 *33992 *33993    

*34101 *34111 *34151 *34201 *34203      

*36468 *36469 *36470 *36471 *36475 *36476 *36478 *36479   

*37184 *37220 *37221 *37222 *37224 *37225 *37226 *37227 *37228 *37229 

*37230 *37231 *37236 *37238 *37242(3) *37243(3) *37718 *37722 *37765 *37766 

*37780 *37785         

*40525 *40527 *40700 *40701 *40702 *40720 *40761 *40808 *40810 *40812 

*40816 *40818 *40840 *40842 *40843 *40844 *40845 *40899   

*41800 *41805 *41806 *41820 *41821 *41822 *41823 *41825 *41826 *41827 

*41828 *41830 *41850 *41870 *41872 *41874 *41899    

*42200 *42210 *42215 *42220 *42225      

*43191(4) *43192(4) *43193(4) *43195(4) *43196(4) *43197(4) *43198(4) *43200(4) *43201(4) *43202(4) 

*43206(4) *43214(4) *43231(4) *43233(4) *43235(4) *43237(4) *43238(4) *43239(4) *43241(4) *43242(4) 

*43248(4) *43249(4) *43250(4) *43252 *43253(4) *43257 *43259(4) *43644   

*43645 *43647 *43648 *43659 *43770 *43771 *43772 *43773 *43774 *43775 

*43842 *43843 *43845 *43846 *43847 *43848 *43881 *43882 *43886 *43887 

*43888          

*44130          

*47562 *47563 *47564        

*52441 *52442         

*54660          

*55970 *55980         
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Code list 

*56620 *56805         

*57335          

*58150 *58152 *58180 *58275 *58291      

*59100(5) *59840(5) *59841(5) *59850(5) *59851(5) *59852(5) *59855(5) *59856(5) *59857(5) *59866(5) 

*61580 *61581 *61850 *61863 *61864 *61867 *61868 *61880 *61885 *61886 

*61888          

*64561 *64581 *64590 *64595 *64640      

*66986          

*67900 *67901 *67902 *67903 *67904 *67906 *67908 *67909 *67911  

*69300 *69710 *69711 *69714 *69715 *69716 *69717 *69718   

*90901 *90912 *90913        

*92065 *92507 *92508 *92526       

*93228 *93797 *93798        

*95782 *95783 *95800 *95805 *95807 *95808 *95809 *95810 *95811  

*97532 *97533 *97537 *97127       

*99183          

A4563          

B4034 B4035 B4036 B4081 B4082 B4083 B4087 B4088 B4102 B4103 

B4104 B4105 B4149 B4150 B4152 B4153 B4154 B4155 B4157 B4158 

B4159 B4160 B4161 B4162 B9002 B9998     

E0486          

G0237 G0238 G0239 G0276 G0277 G0302 G0303 G0304 G0398  

G0399 G0424 G0429        

L8692          

Q2026  Q9994        

S0190 S0191 S0199 S0800 S2066 S2067 S2068 S2083 S2202 S2260(4) 

S2265(4) S2266 S2267 S9341 S9342 S9343 S9472 S9473   
 

  *CPT codes, descriptions and two-digit numeric modifiers only are copyright 2019 American Medical Association. All rights reserved. 
(1) For the following diagnosis codes, you must complete a questionnaire in the e-referral system: L57.0, L85.9, D04.0, 
D04.1, D04.2, D04.3, D04.4, D04.5, D04.6, D04.7, D04.8, D22.0, D22.1, D22.2, D22.3, D22.4, D22.5, D22.6, D22.7, D22.8 
and D22.9 
(2) For the following diagnosis codes, you must complete a questionnaire in the e-referral system: E64.3, G57.60 - G57.63, 
L97.501 - L97.592, M12.271-M12.279, M20.40-M20.42, M20.5x1-M20.62, M24.571-M24.576, M24.671, M24.676, 
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M65.871-M65.879, M67.00-M67.02, M77.50-M77.52, M77.9, Q66.7, Q66.89, Q74.2, S92.521x-S92.529x and S93.121x-
S93.129x. 
(3) For the following diagnosis codes, you must complete a questionnaire in the e-referral system: C22.0, C22.7, C22.8, 
C22.9, C78.7, CB.02, Z85.030, Z85.038, 3E053HZ and 3E063HZ. 
(4) For the following diagnosis codes, you must complete a questionnaire in the e-referral system: K21.0 and K21.9. 
(5) For the following diagnosis codes, you must complete a questionnaire in the e-referral system: O03.83, O03.81, O03.31, 
O03.7, O03.2, O03.85, O03.86, O03.88, O03.89, O03.35, O03.36, O03.38, O03.39, O03.80, O03.30, O03.9, O03.4, O04.6, 
O04.82, O04.81, O04.85, O04.86, O04.88, O04.89, O04.6, O04.7, O07.1, O07.32, O07.31, O07.2, O07.35, O07.36, 
O07.38, O07.39, O03.01X0, O31.01X1, O31.01X2, 31.01X3, O31.01X4, O31.01X5, O31.01X9, O03.02X0, O03.02X1, 
O03.02X2, O03.02X3, O03.02X4, O03.02X5, O03.02X9, O03.03X0, O03.03X1, O03.03X2, O03.03X3, O03.03X4, 
O31.03X5, O31.03X9, O31.11X0, O31.11X1, O31.11X2, O31.12X0, O31.12X1, O31.12X2, O31.13X0, O31.13X1, 
O31.13X2, O31.21X0, O31.21X1, O31.21X2, O31.22X0, O31.22X1, O31.22X2, O31.23X0, O31.23X1, O31.23X2, 
O31.11X0, O31.31X0 and O36.4XX0. 


